AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 17/03/2019

Pos Atleta

Pater Therese
Snaijer Daynah
Romburgh Jasmijn
Daoudi Douae
Vliet Eline

Wilt Ymke
Wassenaar Estelle
Hotz Alicia

O~NO O WN PP

Pos Atleta

Greef Willeke
Karpenko Vera
Weustink Josephine
Randazzo Ingrid
Nougier Itzel
Mcpherson Kirstin
Ozbarak Ege

NOoO O~ WNPE

Pos Atleta

Mulder Sven
Schrijvers Liam
Hulsker Joris
Voogd Bastiaan
Hessing Steijn
Smit Maarten

El Gharbaoui llias

NOoO O~ WNPE

Pos Atleta

Nougier Paul-Antoinne
Dijkstra Sven

El Gharbaoui Ismail
Sonneveld Niek
Prunier Julian
Kroneman Sandor
Wassenaar Laurens
Rijn Egon

Lassus Raphael
Sinha Arav

Lam Raphael

PPRPOO0O~NOORWNE

- O

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

JIO Deel 3 (Leidschendam, NED)

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero Esordienti B2 Femmine -

TIK

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2008 NED Dsz

2008 NED Zoetermeer
2008 NED De Vliet (sg)
2008 NED De Vliet (sg)
2008 NED De Vliet (sg)
2008 NED Dsz

2008 NED Wzk Zwemmen
2008 NED Wzk Zwemmen

50 Stile Libero Esordienti A1 Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2007 NED Zoetermeer
2007 NED Wvz Zoetermeer
2007 NED Wzk Zwemmen
2007 NED De Vliet (sg)
2007 NED Wzk Zwemmen
2007 NED De Vliet (sg)
2007 NED De Vliet (sg)

50 Stile Libero Esordienti C2 Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2009 NED Zoetermeer
2009 NED Dsz

2009 NED De Vliet (sg)
2009 NED De Vliet (sg)
2009 NED Wvz Zoetermeer
2009 NED Wzk Zwemmen
2009 NED Zoetermeer

50 Stile Libero Esordienti B1 Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2008 NED Wzk Zwemmen
2008 NED Zoetermeer
2008 NED Zoetermeer
2008 NED Wvz Zoetermeer
2008 NED Dsz

2008 NED Dsz

2008 NED Wvz Zoetermeer
2008 NED Zoetermeer
2008 NED Wzk Zwemmen
2008 NED Dsz

2008 NED Wzk Zwemmen

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'40"49
00'42"46
00'43"53
00'44"64
00'45"93
00'46"57
00'46"95
00'52"74

Tempo

00'41"81
00'42"90
00'47"00
00'47"39
00'47"44
00'54"98
00'58"03

Tempo

00'38"68
00'45"12
00'52"31
01'02"80
01'04"28
01'04"72
01'10"22

Tempo

00'42"59
00'43"86
00'45"26
00'45"30
00'47"80
00'48"03
00'49"02
00'50"29
00'54"98
00'59"02
01'04"03

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

181
157
146
135
124
119
116

82

Pti

164
152
116
113
112

72

61

Pti

143
90
58
33
31
30
24

Pti

107
98
89
89
76
75
70
65
50
40
31
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 17/03/2019

Pos Atleta
1 Korkmaz Destegul

Atleta

Akkus Polat Sureyya
Lassus Mayeul
Funken Bram

Pelt Julian

Pos

A WN P

Atleta

Thij Sophia
Oualkadi Layal
Matze Madelief
Bouzambou Aya
Akhvlediani Nino
Makhanlal Varuna

Pos

O WNRE

Atleta

Wubben Aniek
Haas Agnieszka
Zaat Jennah
Dijk Sterre

Pelt Annemarie
Miclea Valentina
Los Alissa
Merwe Lara
Nonnet Jasmine
Meijer Roos
Verbraeck Anne
Dukker Mille
Lbaz Sarah

Pos

O©CoO~NOOOUTR,WNE

el el el
WN RO

Atleta

Varriale Kostja
Hotz Gonzalo
Straten Pepijn
Assaad Ryan
Wubben Timo

Pos

abrhwWNE

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

JIO Deel 3 (Leidschendam, NED)

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

Anno Societa
NED 2003 NED Zoetermeer

50 Stile Libero Esordienti B2 Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2007
2007
2007
2007

50 Stile Libero Esordienti C2 Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

50 Stile Libero Esordienti B1 Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

EIDV[;BNI
Tempo
00'39"45
Tempo
NED De Vliet (sg) 00'41"02
NED Wzk Zwemmen 00'42"50
NED Wzk Zwemmen 00'43"12
NED Feijenoord Albion Zwemclub 00'55"66
Tempo
NED Wzk Zwemmen 00'43"38
NED Wvz Zoetermeer 00'43"52
NED Wzk Zwemmen 00'48"36
NED De Vliet (sg) 00'52"95
NED Wzk Zwemmen 00'56"89
NED De Vliet (sg) 00'58"28
Tempo
NED De Vliet (sg) 00'44"59
NED De Vliet (sg) 00'44"64
NED Feijenoord Albion Zwemclub 00'45"08
NED Wzk Zwemmen 00'46"36
NED Feijenoord Albion Zwemclub 00'46"39
NED De Vliet (sg) 00'48"36
NED De Vliet (sg) 00'49"98
NED Wzk Zwemmen 00'50"09
NED Wzk Zwemmen 00'53"68
NED De Vliet (sg) 00'59"90
NED Wvz Zoetermeer 01'03"18
NED Feijenoord Albion Zwemclub 01'03"22
NED Wvz Zoetermeer 01'11"66
Tempo
NED Dsz 00'40"96
NED Wzk Zwemmen 00'41"00
NED Wzk Zwemmen 00'41"42
NED Dsz 00'46"44
NED De Vliet (sg) 00'52"58

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti
196

Pti

120
108
103

48

Pti

147
146
106
81
65
60

Pti

135
135
131
120
120
106
96
95
77
56
47
47
32

Pti

121
120
117
83
57
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 17/03/2019

Pos

A WNE

Pos

OO, WNPE

Pos

A WNBE

Pos

O~NO O WN P

Pos

NOoO O~ WNPE

Atleta

Peters Jesper
Marques Gil
Zaat Dylan
Samsuria Julian

Atleta

Kock Maiko
Scheffers Lex
Hasselt Lennox
De Lange Dex
Dorp Sander
Dukker Leif

Atleta

Kraijesteijn Mirte
Badawy Farida
Klugt Meike
Jerfi Amara

Atleta

Pater Therese
Romburgh Jasmijn
Wassenaar Estelle
Snaijer Daynah
Vliet Eline

Wilt Ymke

Daoudi Douae
Hotz Alicia

Atleta

Randazzo Ingrid
Mcpherson Kirstin
Greef Willeke
Weustink Josephine
Ozbarak Ege
Nougier Itzel
Karpenko Vera

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

JIO Deel 3 (Leidschendam, NED)

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero Esordienti C1 Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2010 NED Feijenoord Albion Zwemclub

2010 NED Wzk Zwemmen

2010 NED Feijenoord Albion Zwemclub

2010 NED Wvz Zoetermeer

50 Stile Libero Esordienti C Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2011 NED Wvz Zoetermeer
2012 NED De Vliet (sg)

2012 NED Wvz Zoetermeer
2012 NED Wvz Zoetermeer
2011 NED Wvz Zoetermeer

2012 NED Feijenoord Albion Zwemclub

50 Stile Libero Esordienti C1 Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2011 NED Wvz Zoetermeer
2012 NED De Vliet (sg)

2011 NED Wvz Zoetermeer
2011 NED Wvz Zoetermeer

50 Rana Esordienti B2 Femmine -

TIK

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2008 NED Dsz

2008 NED De Vliet (sg)
2008 NED Wzk Zwemmen
2008 NED Zoetermeer
2008 NED De Vliet (sg)
2008 NED Dsz

2008 NED De Vliet (sg)
2008 NED Wzk Zwemmen

50 Rana Esordienti A1 Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2007 NED De Vliet (sg)
2007 NED De Vliet (sg)
2007 NED Zoetermeer
2007 NED Wzk Zwemmen
2007 NED De Vliet (sg)
2007 NED Wzk Zwemmen
2007 NED Wvz Zoetermeer

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'44"42
00'51"21
00'52"90
01'06"34

Tempo

00'41"78
01'00"86
01'04"88
01'11"13
01'18"36
01'22"04

Tempo

00'55"08
00'55"50
01'00"60
01'02"22

Tempo

00'51"63
00'54"72
00'55"36
00'55"37
00'55"60
00'58"18
01'02"51
01'05"15

Tempo

00'50"15
00'53"98
00'56"34
00'58"68
01'01"10
01'01"26
01'04"36

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

94
61
56
28

Pti

114
36
30
23
17
15

Pti

72
70
54
50

Pti

170
143
138
138
136
119

96

84

Pti

186
149
131
116
102
102

88
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 17/03/2019

Pos

OO, WNE

10
11

Pos

Pos

A WNPEF

Pos

OabhwWNE

Pos

~NOoO O~ WNPE

Atleta

Dijkstra Sven
Kroneman Sandor
El Gharbaoui Ismail
Nougier Paul-Antoinne
Prunier Julian
Sonneveld Niek
Lassus Raphael
Sinha Arav

Rijn Egon

Lam Raphael
Wassenaar Laurens

Atleta
Korkmaz Destegul

Atleta

Akkus Polat Sureyya
Lassus Mayeul
Funken Bram

Pelt Julian

Atleta

Straten Pepijn
Varriale Kostja
Assaad Ryan
Wubben Timo
Hotz Gonzalo

Atleta

Mulder Sven
Schrijvers Liam
Voogd Bastiaan
El Gharbaoui llias
Hulsker Joris
Smit Maarten
Hessing Steijn

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

JIO Deel 3 (Leidschendam, NED)

RISULTATI

50 Rana Esordienti B1 Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2008 NED Zoetermeer
2008 NED Dsz

2008 NED Zoetermeer
2008 NED Wzk Zwemmen
2008 NED Dsz

2008 NED Wvz Zoetermeer
2008 NED Wzk Zwemmen
2008 NED Dsz

2008 NED Zoetermeer
2008 NED Wzk Zwemmen
2008 NED Wvz Zoetermeer

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED

Anno Societa
2003 NED Zoetermeer

50 Rana Esordienti B2 Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2007 NED De Vliet (sg)
2007 NED Wzk Zwemmen
2007 NED Wzk Zwemmen

2007 NED Feijenoord Albion Zwemclub

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2006 NED Wzk Zwemmen
2006 NED Dsz

2006 NED Dsz

2006 NED De Vliet (sg)
2006 NED Wzk Zwemmen

25 Rana Esordienti C2 Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2009 NED Zoetermeer
2009 NED Dsz

2009 NED De Vliet (sg)
2009 NED Zoetermeer
2009 NED De Vliet (sg)
2009 NED Wzk Zwemmen
2009 NED Wvz Zoetermeer

EIDV[;BNI

Tempo Pti
00'53"55 104
00'54"04 102
00'54"60 98
00'55"94 91
00'58"36 80
00'58"95 78
00'58"95 78
00'59"80 75
01'03"34 63
01'05"92 56
01'10"30 46
Tempo Pti
00'50"82 178
Tempo Pti
00'51"49 117
00'57"59 84
00'58"70 79
01'05"32 57
Tempo Pti
00'55"37 94
00'57"00 86
00'58"06 82
01'00"92 71
01'02"92 64
Tempo Pti
00'24"86

00'25"39

00'29"98

00'30"00

00'30"93

00'31"25

00'34"36
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 17/03/2019

Pos Atleta

Matze Madelief
Thij Sophia
Akhvlediani Nino
Oualkadi Layal
Makhanlal Varuna
Bouzambou Aya

OO, WNE

Pos Atleta

Zaat Jennah
Merwe Lara

Los Alissa

Haas Agnieszka
Wubben Aniek
Dijk Sterre
Miclea Valentina
Nonnet Jasmine
9 Dukker Mille

10 Verbraeck Anne
11 Pelt Annemarie
12 Meijer Roos

13 Lbaz Sarah

~NOoO oA~ WNPE

Pos Atleta

1 Marques Gil

2 Peters Jesper

3 Zaat Dylan

4 Samsuria Julian

Pos Atleta

Kock Maiko
Hasselt Lennox
Scheffers Lex
Dukker Leif

De Lange Dex
Dorp Sander

OO, WNPE

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

JIO Deel 3 (Leidschendam, NED)
EIDV%NI
RISULTATI
25 Rana Esordienti C2 Femmine -
Anno Societa Tempo
NED 2010 NED Wzk Zwemmen 00'24"71
NED 2010 NED Wzk Zwemmen 00'25"32
NED 2010 NED Wzk Zwemmen 00'26"06
NED 2010 NED Wvz Zoetermeer 00'27"32
NED 2010 NED De Vliet (sg) 00'29"56
NED 2010 NED De Vliet (sg) 00'30"64
25 Rana Esordienti B1 Femmine -
Anno Societa Tempo
NED 2009 NED Feijenoord Albion Zwemclub 00'24"03
NED 2009 NED Wzk Zwemmen 00'24"16
NED 2009 NED De Vliet (sg) 00'25"65
NED 2009 NED De Vliet (sg) 00'25"93
NED 2009 NED De Vliet (sg) 00'26"25
NED 2009 NED Wzk Zwemmen 00'26"92
NED 2009 NED De Vliet (sg) 00'27"04
NED 2009 NED Wzk Zwemmen 00'27"04
NED 2009 NED Feijenoord Albion Zwemclub 00'27"66
NED 2009 NED Wvz Zoetermeer 00'30"00
NED 2009 NED Feijenoord Albion Zwemclub 00'30"90
NED 2009 NED De Vliet (sg) 00'32"12
NED 2009 NED Wvz Zoetermeer 00'35"48
25 Rana Esordienti C1 Maschi -
Anno Societa Tempo
NED 2010 NED Wzk Zwemmen 00'25"37
NED 2010 NED Feijenoord Albion Zwemclub 00'26"50
NED 2010 NED Feijenoord Albion Zwemclub 00'30"68
NED 2010 NED Wvz Zoetermeer 00'34"34
25 Rana Esordienti C Maschi -
Anno Societa Tempo
NED 2011 NED Wvz Zoetermeer 00'26"72
NED 2012 NED Wvz Zoetermeer 00'29"92
NED 2012 NED De Viliet (sg) 00'31"41
NED 2012 NED Feijenoord Albion Zwemclub 00'34"94
NED 2012 NED Wvz Zoetermeer 00'36"02
NED 2011 NED Wvz Zoetermeer 00'36"39

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

Pti

Pti

Pti
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JIO Deel 3 (Leidschendam, NED)

Derojecs
OO

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 17/03/2019

RISULTATI

25 Rana Esordienti C1 Femmine -

Pos Atleta Anno Societa

1 Kraijesteijn Mirte NED 2011 NED Wvz Zoetermeer
Klugt Meike NED 2011 NED Wvz Zoetermeer

3 Badawy Farida NED 2012 NED De Vliet (sg)

4 Jerfi Amara NED 2011 NED Wvz Zoetermeer

4x25 Rana Esordienti A Femmine -

Pos Societa

1 NED Dsz

(Kroneman Sandor, Blok Marijn, Prunier Julian, Pater Therese)
2 NED Zoetermeer

(Dijkstra Sven, Snaijer Daynah, El Gharbaoui Ismail, Rijn Egon)
3 NED De Vliet (sg)

(Daoudi Douae, Akkus Polat Sureyya, Haas Agnieszka, Haas Agnieszka)
4 NED Wzk Zwemmen

(Funken Bram, Nougier Itzel, Weustink Josephine, Nougier Paul-Antoinne)
5 NED Wzk Zwemmen

(Lassus Mayeul, Wassenaar Estelle, Lassus Raphael, Hotz Alicia)

6 NED De Vliet (sg)
(Los Alissa, Hulsker Joris, Romburgh Jasmijn, Wubben Aniek)
7 NED Wvz Zoetermeer

(Wassenaar Laurens, Verbraeck Anne, Lbaz Sarah, Karpenko Vera)

4x25 Rana Esordienti C Femmine -

Pos Societa

1 NED Wzk Zwemmen
(Marques Gil, Matze Madelief, Akhvlediani Nino, Thij Sophia)
2 NED Wvz Zoetermeer
(Klugt Meike, Kock Maiko, Kraijesteijn Mirte, De Lange Dex)
3 NED De Vliet (sg)
(Scheffers Lex, Badawy Farida, Makhanlal Varuna, Bouzambou Aya)
4 NED Wvz Zoetermeer

(Dorp Sander, Oualkadi Layal, Hasselt Lennox, Samsuria Julian)

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'29"57
00'29"57
00'34"24
00'35"66

Tempo
01'44"10

01'45"39
01'46"18
01'46"94
01'48"90
01'49"31

02'14"98

Tempo
01'46"69

02'09"96
02'11"12

02'14"58

Derojece
l¢)

Pti

Pti

Pti
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